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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting E|L)
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on Laps

Senior
Sprint Race 1
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:13:39

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2025.02.28. 16:10

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 1 Malik Firas Mustafa 14 14:07.653 59.979 6 20
2 4 Laith Mouminah 14 14:08.245 0.592 0.592 1:00.045 " 17
3 5 Abdulellah Altayeb 14 14:09.749 2.096 1.504 1:00.044 8 15
4 8 Khalid Alzayed 14 14:17.445 9.792 7.696 1:00.362 4 14
5 11 Suliman Alrubaya 14 14:22.526 14.873 5.081 1:00.687 3 13
Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
2 Esraa Aldkheil 8 8:19.328 6 Laps 6 Laps 1:01.602 7 0
12 Omer F Savaf 6 6:09.512 8 Laps 2 Laps 1:00.643 3 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.592 86,512 59.979 87,331 1 - Malik Firas Mustafa
Orbits
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting FW|C) =
]
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Sprint Race 1 2025.02.28. 16:10
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:13:39
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:02.067 +1.380 16:14:42.256
(1) Malik Firas Mustafa 2 1:01.686 +0.999 16:15:43.942
7 1:02.247 72268 16:14:42.319 3 16:16:44.629
2 1:00.769 +0.790 16:15:43.088 4 1:01.646 +0.959 16:17:46.275
3 1:00.936 +0.957 16:16:44.024 5 1:01.302 +0.615 16:18:47.577
4 1:00.396 +0.417 16:17:44.420 6 1:01.228 +0.541 16:19:48.805
5 1:00.394 +0.415 16:18:44.814 7 1:03.012 +2.325 16:20:51.817
6 16:19:44.793 8 1:01.801 +1.114 16:21:53.618
7 1:00.749 +0.770 16:20:45.542 9 1:00.772 +0.085 16:22:54.390
8 1:00.055 +0.076 16:21:45.597 10 1:01.238 +0.551 16:23:55.628
9 1:00.757 +0.778 16:22:46.354 1 1:01.033 +0.346 16:24:56.661
10 1:00.644 +0.665 16:23:46.998 12 1:02.213 +1.526 16:25:58.874
11 1:00.033 +0.054 16:24:47.031 13 1:01.505 +0.818 16:27:00.379
12 1:00.072 +0.093 16:25:47.103 14 1:01.630 +0.943 16:28:02.009
13 1:00.033 +0.054 16:26:47.136
14 1:00.000 +0.021 16:27:47.136 (2) Esraa Aldkheil
1 1:05.219 +3.617 16:14:45.599
(4) Laith Mouminah 2 1:02.069 +0.467 16:15:47.668
1 1:01.767 +1.722 16:14:41.710 3 1:02.161 +0.559 16:16:49.829
2 1:00.927 +0.882 16:15:42.637 4 1:01.625 +0.023 16:17:51.454
3 1:00.696 +0.651 16:16:43.333 5 1:02.031 +0.429 16:18:53.485
4 1:00.465 +0.420 16:17:43.798 6 1:02.117 +0.515 16:19:55.602
5 1:00.374 +0.329 16:18:44.172 7 16:20:57.204
6 1:00.298 +0.253 16:19:44.470 8 1:01.607 +0.005 16:21:58.811
7 1:00.817 +0.772 16:20:45.287
8 1:00.069 +0.024 16:21:45.356 (12) Omer F Savaf
9 1:01.263 +1.218 16:22:46.619 1 1:03.452 +2.809 16:14:43.714
10 1:00.632 +0.587 16:23:47.251 2 1:01.039 +0.396 16:15:44.753
1 16:24:47.296 3 16:16:45.396
12 1:00.079 +0.034 16:25:47.375 4 1:01.812 +1.169 16:17:47.208
13 1:00.215 +0.170 16:26:47.590 5 1:00.994 +0.351 16:18:48.202
14 1:00.138 +0.093 16:27:47.728 6 1:00.793 +0.150 16:19:48.995
(5) Abdulellah Altayeb
1 1:02.839 +2.795 16:14:43.004
2 1:01.140 +1.096 16:15:44.144
3 1:00.331 +0.287 16:16:44.475
4 1:00.092 +0.048 16:17:44.567
5 1:00.724 +0.680 16:18:45.291
6 1:00.577 +0.533 16:19:45.868
7 1:00.236 +0.192 16:20:46.104
8 16:21:46.148
9 1:00.535 +0.491 16:22:46.683
10 1:01.330 +1.286 16:23:48.013
1 1:00.283 +0.239 16:24:48.296
12 1:00.270 +0.226 16:25:48.566
13 1:00.241 +0.197 16:26:48.807
14 1:00.425 +0.381 16:27:49.232
(8) Khalid Alzayed
1 1:01.874 +1.512 16:14:41.923
2 1:00.888 +0.526 16:15:42.811
3 1:01.146 +0.784 16:16:43.957
4 16:17:44.319
5 1:00.837 +0.475 16:18:45.156
6 1:04.621 +4.259 16:19:49.777
7 1:02.142 +1.780 16:20:51.919
8 1:00.949 +0.587 16:21:52.868
9 16:22:53.230
10 1:00.878 +0.516 16:23:54.108
1 1:00.790 +0.428 16:24:54.898
12 1:00.536 +0.174 16:25:55.434
13 1:00.827 +0.465 16:26:56.261
14 1:00.667 +0.305 16:27:56.928
(11) Suliman Alrubaya
Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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